 Integrated Single-Use Bioreactor
(S.U.B.) systems with controllers
Providing simplicity in operation
2
Our integrated single-use
bioreactors are designed as
complete out-of-the-box jacketed
systems, each paired with

Technical support
Knowledge-based and comprehensive
Ordering information
Integrated S.U.B. Systems Volume Quantity Cat. No.
S.U.B. Hardware and BPCs
S.U.B. hardware unit 50 L 1 SUB0050.8100.SDI
S.U.B. BPC (CX5-14 fi lm) 50 L 3 SH31072.01
S.U.B. BPC (Aegis5-14 fi lm) 50 L 3 SH31073.01
S.U.B. hardware unit 100 L 1 SUB100.8200.SDI
S.U.B. BPC (CX5-14 fi lm) 100 L 3 SH31102.01
S.U.B. BPC (Aegis5-14 fi lm) 100 L 3 SH31103.01
S.U.B. hardware unit 250 L 1 SUB250.8300.SDI
S.U.B. BPC (CX5-14 fi lm) 250 L 3 SH31074.01
S.U.B. BPC (Aegis5-14 fi lm) 250 L 3 SH31075.01
S.U.B. accessories
Bioreactor probe assembly with CPC AseptiQuik
(nonsterile for use in autoclave)
12 SH30720.02